
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Thursday, 21 April 2022

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHASING CLOUT Last start winner WAG, 17/04/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 1Y 5/1G. Anesbury 540442 6/3224

 2 MEXICAN RADIO Last start winner TEM, 10/04/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3W. Wilmott 533288 2/1144

 3 EASTERN HAWK Last start winner TEM, 10/04/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 3Y 5/4J. Tuovi 527422 1/0114

 4 PURDY'S CHANCE Last start placegetter TEM, 10/04/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2J. Roy 543231 3/2240

 5 SLEEPY CAN DO Last start placegetter TEM, 10/04/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 6P 5/3R. Bates 507676 4/1159

 6 MIGRATION Last start Country winner TEM, 02/04/2022, R9, Y 1Y 5C 1P 5/2Y. Gee 533047 9/2242

 7 MEEKA'S ANGEL Last start Country winner YNG, 16/04/2022, R6, Y 1Y 3P 3P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 11/8185

 8 FAMOUS LIES 2 Last start Country winner YNG, 16/04/2022, R7, Y 1Y 3P 2P 5/3I. Mccorkindale 527317 4/1157

 9 CLASSY NUGGET Last start Country winner YNG, 16/04/2022, R9, Y 1Y 4P 5P 5/4J. Hill 538338 2/0147

 10 DANA DANCER Last start Country winner YNG, 16/04/2022, R5, Y 1Y 5P 5Y 5/1H. Lin 530542 9/3145

 11 PINK LEMONADE Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 7P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 532507 6/0195

 12 JACOBITE SWAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 1P 5/2J. Kerr 545348 3/2186

 13 DANA BULL Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R6, Y 2Y 5P 6P 5/1M. Newham 528614 9/3177

 14 DUST STORM Weighted points score WAG, 08/04/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1B. Smith 525261 10/6174

 15 LEKTRA KEZ Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R5, Y 2Y 3P 6Y 5/1P. Reid 528747 10/8172

 16 SHANLYN KENDALL Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3R. Mckinnon 537277 5/1171

 17 FIRE UP LOUISE Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R8, Y 2Y 3P 1Y 5/4G. Derrick 528270 2/0170

 18 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R5, Y 3Y 3P 2Y 5/1M. Newham 530540 6/3162

 19 DR. DARREN Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R9, Y 5Y 2P 4P 5/2E. Sanchez 547562 5/2158

 20 PHIL'S MY BRO Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 2Y 5/1J. Fothergill 535255 6/5151

 21 DON DIESEL Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R8, Y 5Y 2P 2Y 5/4P. Reid 534308 2/0146

 22 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R7, Y 2Y 4P 5P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 4/3143

 23 ISTRID BALE Weighted points score WAG, 08/04/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3G. Herbert 526103 2/1141

 24 BROTHERS EXPRESS Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4B. Smith 537871 1/0141

 25 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4C. Bradley 548756 1/0135

 26 UNRAVELLED Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R7, Y 4Y 4P 1Y 5/3G. Thurkettle 543234 4/1129

 27 RUSSIA WITH LOVE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 08/04/2022, R10, P 8P 1Y 5P 5/1A. Clare 532078 10/3120

 28 ASTON TRUFFLE Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R5, Y 7Y 7P 5P 5/1M. Newham 490577 7/6114

 29 PSYCHO FANTASY Weighted points score WAG, 08/04/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 5P 5/3D. Breust 540965 2/1111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Thursday, 21 April 2022

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 FERNANDO BENANDO Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 6Y 5/1G. Anesbury 539461 6/5107

 31 DANA BIG PETE Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R9, Y 5Y 6Y 4Y 5/4M. Newham 535129 2/0107

 32 CELESTE SPIRIT 1 Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R8, Y 4Y 8P 4P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 531449 2/0105

 33 CAWBOURNE APACHE Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 537716 1/099

 34 DANA CHILL Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R8, Y 8Y 2P 4Y 5/4M. Newham 530541 2/098

 35 SUMMER RIOT Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4B. Talbot 549686 1/098

 36 FAST MAGGIE MAY Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2021, R7, Y 7Y 7P 3P 5/4J. Tuovi 527423 1/095

 37 EXTREMIST Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R11, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4D. Kerr 543699 1/091

 38 FREDDY ON WATER Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 6P 5/2C. Bradley 499573 3/287

 39 VELOCITY ANNA Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R7, Y 7Y 5P 7P 5/2M. Newham 499393 4/286

 40 CAWBOURNE MOCHA Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R4, Y 4Y 5P 1P 5/4J. Lyons 547954 1/084

 41 SWISS DESIGN Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R8, Y 7Y 6Y 5P 5/4G. Sheather 523420 1/078

 42 SYCAMORE SHAZZA Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R4, Y 7Y 6P 6P 5/1J. Tuovi 507794 5/372

 43 HESTON'S MATE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 7Y 5/4M. Anesbury 545233 1/068

 44 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R7, Y 5Y 5Y 4Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 528520 4/062

 45 SYCAMORE KEZ Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R5, P 6P 5Y 7P 5/4J. Tuovi 527420 1/061
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 1 CHOICE CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 17/04/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2L. Roy 532682 23/22363

 2 BEVEN'S DESIRE Last start placegetter TEM, 10/04/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 2P 1/2T. O'Keefe 528610 16/10360

 3 BEAN'S MULTI Dropping in grade WAG, 17/04/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 7P 2/1/2B. Talbot 533425 9/8123

 4 KATE'S DESIRE Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 2P 2/1/1T. O'Keefe 540760 8/7243

 5 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 2/1/1C. Glascott 540428 11/7129

 6 JACOBITE TARTAN Last start winner DUB, 14/04/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2D. Kerr 546144 8/6207

 7 EMERLEY RED 3 Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 2P 3/1/1C. Wasson 539919 6/5162
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 1 FLYING FOO FOO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 10/04/2022, R2, P 1Y 3P 4Y 5/4G. Derrick 547911 1/0119

 2 IONA PORSCHE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 02/04/2022, R2, Y 1Y 4P 2Y 5/4L. Sargood 542299 1/0104

 3 DANA LEO Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R1, Y 1Y 5P 6P 5/4M. Newham 542727 1/096

 4 JUST SPARTAN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts YNG, 16/04/2022, R3, Y

TEM, 10/04/2022, R1, P

2Y 2P 4P M/1G. Katon 527329 0/0138

 5 MR. BOMBORA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 16/04/2022, R1, Y 2Y M/1J. Hill 540556 0/0134

 6 DEAD MAN'S CURVE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 16/04/2022, R2, Y 3Y M/1E. Hughes 555329 0/0117

 7 MR. BOURBON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 16/04/2022, R2, Y 2Y 5P M/1J. Hill 540554 0/096

 8 WESTSIDE MINI ME Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 16/04/2022, R3, Y 3Y 8P 6P M/1R. Mckinnon 545293 0/090

 9 GALLOPING COW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 16/04/2022, R1, Y 3Y 6P 6Y M/1L. Sargood 544742 0/073

 10 WILD JOHN 2 Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 10/04/2022, R1, P 4Y 6P 4P M/1P. Scott 530373 0/057
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 1 NAMAJUNAS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 02/04/2022, R1, Y 7P 7P 3Y M/1P. Strutt 540960 0/066

 2 HOTSHOT CHEYANNE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 8Y 7P 3Y M/1G. Katon 542164 0/060

 3 FIONN First start M/1A. Della Bosca 552236 0/00

 4 MISS PINKHAM First start M/1A. Della Bosca 552237 0/00

 5 MURPHY'S PAW Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 10/04/2022, R2, P 5Y 6P 8P M/1G. Katon 542161 0/066

 6 WILD JOHN 1 Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 10/04/2022, R1, P 4Y 6P 4P M/1P. Scott 530373 0/057

 7 CRUISING CHRISTA Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 10/04/2022, R2, P 6Y 7Y 6P M/1P. Strutt 545207 0/046

 8 BACK FLIP Unplaced after 1 start YNG, 16/04/2022, R1, Y 6Y M/1D. Kerr 546269 0/042

 9 WESTSIDE BULL Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 10/04/2022, R2, P 7P M/1G. Mckinnon 545289 0/033

 10 INTENSELY Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R3, P 6P 4P M/1D. Kerr 543698 0/052

 11 MOVE IT MILLIE Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R3, P 5P 6P M/1D. Kerr 543695 0/048

 12 CAWBOURNE DONNA Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R1, P 7P 5Y M/1B. Talbot 548896 0/044
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 1 RALPH Last start winner WAG, 17/04/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 1Y 4/1/2G. Anesbury 539457 13/4224

 2 DEVIL DODGER Last start placegetter WPK, 13/04/2022, R7, P 3P 5C 2C 4/1/1T. Nieuwendyk 540203 5/4234

 3 ELANDA BALE Last start winner TEM, 10/04/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1F. Herbert 519992 4/3236

 4 AMISTAD 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 10/04/2022, R8, P 2P 4Y 3P 5/4G. Thurkettle 496439 9/0232

 5 HAWKE'S CHANCE Last start placegetter TEM, 10/04/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1J. Roy 532681 4/3195

 6 NOEL'S DESIRE Last start Provincial winner WAG, 17/04/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2T. O'Keefe 540761 8/2201

 7 FAMOUS LIES 1 Last start Country winner YNG, 16/04/2022, R7, Y 1Y 3P 2P 5/4I. Mccorkindale 527317 4/0157

 8 PAULINE KEEPING Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R10, Y 2Y 3Y 1P 5/2C. Roberts 543830 3/2226

 9 JUMPY KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 23/02/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 1P 5/3C. Roberts 543828 2/1201

 10 BLACKFOOT ANGEL Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R4, Y 2Y 3Y 8P 5/2E. Hughes 523713 6/2197

 11 JACOBITE SWAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4J. Kerr 545348 3/0186

 12 PYRAMID EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1J. Smith 530575 5/3183

 13 EMERLEY RED 1 Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4C. Wasson 539919 6/0162

 14 GOT A REPAIR Weighted points score SHP, 11/04/2022, R5 6P 2P 6P 5/1J. Mcclelland 528420 6/3159

 15 RETURN MAC Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 5Y 5/4C. Roberts 549196 2/0154

 16 GETAWAY MAN Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R4, Y 4Y 7Y 3P 5/2P. Reid 522302 4/2140

 17 DANA GERTIE Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R4, Y 5Y 1P 6P 5/4H. Lin 530549 5/0119

 18 CELESTE SPIRIT 2 Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R8, Y 4Y 8P 4P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 531449 2/0105

 19 HICKMAN Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 540201 1/076

 20 HESTON'S MATE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 7Y 5/4M. Anesbury 545233 1/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Thursday, 21 April 2022

P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 ELANDA BALE Last start winner TEM, 10/04/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1F. Herbert 519992 4/3236

 2 AMISTAD 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 10/04/2022, R8, P 2P 4Y 3P 5/4G. Thurkettle 496439 9/0232

 3 HAWKE'S CHANCE Last start placegetter TEM, 10/04/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1J. Roy 532681 4/3195

 4 NOEL'S DESIRE Last start Provincial winner WAG, 17/04/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2T. O'Keefe 540761 8/2201

 5 FAMOUS LIES 1 Last start Country winner YNG, 16/04/2022, R7, Y 1Y 3P 2P 5/4I. Mccorkindale 527317 4/0157

 6 PAULINE KEEPING Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R10, Y 2Y 3Y 1P 5/2C. Roberts 543830 3/2226

 7 JUMPY KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 23/02/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 1P 5/3C. Roberts 543828 2/1201

 8 BLACKFOOT ANGEL Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R4, Y 2Y 3Y 8P 5/2E. Hughes 523713 6/2197

 9 JACOBITE SWAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4J. Kerr 545348 3/0186

 10 PYRAMID EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1J. Smith 530575 5/3183

 11 EMERLEY RED 1 Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4C. Wasson 539919 6/0162

 12 GOT A REPAIR Weighted points score SHP, 11/04/2022, R5 6P 2P 6P 5/1J. Mcclelland 528420 6/3159

 13 RETURN MAC Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 5Y 5/4C. Roberts 549196 2/0154

 14 GETAWAY MAN Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R4, Y 4Y 7Y 3P 5/2P. Reid 522302 4/2140

 15 DANA GERTIE Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R4, Y 5Y 1P 6P 5/4H. Lin 530549 5/0119

 16 CELESTE SPIRIT 2 Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R8, Y 4Y 8P 4P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 531449 2/0105

 17 HICKMAN Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 540201 1/076

 18 HESTON'S MATE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 7Y 5/4M. Anesbury 545233 1/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Thursday, 21 April 2022
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Div Wins /
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 1 HESTER Last start winner WPK, 13/04/2022, R8, P 1P 6C 1P 4/1/2T. Nieuwendyk 540198 5/4246

 2 AMISTAD 1 Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R8, P 2P 4Y 3P 5/2G. Thurkettle 496439 9/2232

 3 BONNIE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 08/04/2022, R2, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3J. Roy 543236 8/1231

 4 BONNIE KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 16/04/2022, R4, C 3C 5P 2P 5/4C. Roberts 537481 8/0211

 5 PYRAMID EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 3P 5/3J. Smith 530575 5/1183

 6 OUR GYPSY KING Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 540178 2/0147

8 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 19 April 2022 - 07:50 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 PAYTON KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 16/04/2022, R8, C 5C 4P 2P 3/1/1C. Roberts 531297 12/8269
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 1 MACKLIN Last start placegetter BAT, 28/03/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 4P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 540176 0/082

 2 LITTLE CUTIE PIE Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R2, Y 6Y 5P 4P M/1A. Cameron 544074 0/072
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